✓✓✓✓✓ Ready to run 386EX computer
✓✓✓✓✓ To 1MB RAM, 512K flash, 512K
BRAM
✓✓✓✓✓ COM1, COM2 RS232/RS485 ports
✓✓✓✓✓ 48 TTL-compatible I/O lines
✓✓✓✓✓ Watchdog, RTC, PC/104 expansion
✓✓✓✓✓ A/D, D/A, Ethernet options
✓✓✓✓✓ Download .EXE file to run on card

9 GND 5
10 -- --
Ordering Information:
Single Board Computer:
SBC0386EX 386EX CPU, 25 MHz, 1MB
RAM, 512K system flash
DK0386 No charge development kit,
available with first order only
NETSOCK/310 SBC0386EX with Ethernet
and UDP/IP
(refer to separate data sheet)
0386OPT1 A/D Converter, 8-Channel
0386OPT2 D/A Converter, 4-Channel
0386OPT3 10BASE-T Ethernet
0386OPT25 MSDOS 5.0 in Bootable
Flash ROMdisk A:
0386OPT30-8 8MB Flash Disk C:
0386OPT30-24 24MB Flash Disk C:
0386OPT30-48 48MB Flash Disk C:
0386OPT30-64 64MB Flash Disk C:
Accessories:
MPC201 LCD and keypad interface with
beeper
MPC204 VGA, Touchscreen interface,